20980/2
31334/4
1183/2

7638/2
16167/3
1256/4
15225/2
1182/2
4031/2
23965/3
7637/2
18314/3
14022/2

16168/2

1228/2
21785/2
12566/2

1227/3
30700/4
7635/3
14022/2
7636/3
1254/4
1181/2
7633/4
7632/3
10712/3
21786/4
1253/4
17130/2
12565/3
7631/2
23150/2
14021/2
29461/4
24439/3
19818/2

1226/2

28033/4

7629/4
10711/2
26678/3

7628/2
10709/2
21227/4

7627/2
28925/2
29462/4
17131/2

Tochter Inara
Tochter Astra
Tochter Daila
Liepipd Emilija
Liepipd Emma Viktorija
Liepip$ Ernests
Sohn Janis

Tochter Marite
Liepipd Ernests
Liepip$ Ernests
Liepip$ Fricis
Liepig$ Fricis
Liepip$ Helena
Liepig$ Herberts
Liepipd Herberts
Liepipd Hermanis
Liepip$ Hugo
Liepip¥ Ida

Sohn Edgars

Liepipd Ilga Marija
Liepip$ Indulis
Liepigé Irma
Liepind Irma

Sohn Dainis

Liepig$ Jakobs
Liepips Janis
Liepind Janis
Liepip$ Janis
Liepips Janis
Liepipd Janis
Liepips Janis
Liepip$ Janis
Liepip$ Janis
Liepip$ Janis Arnolds
Liepip$ Janis
Liepip$ Janis
Liepip$ Janis
Liepip$ Janis
Liepip$ Janis
Liepip$ Janis
Liepipd Janis
Liepipd Janis
Liepips Jezups
Liepig$ Julianna
Tochter Rasma
Liepips Juris

Sohn Indulis

Sohn Dzintars

Sohn Viesturs
Liepip$ Juris
Liepipd Karlis
Liepip$ Karlis
Liepig$ Karlis Radolfs
Liepip$ Karlis
Liepip$ Karlis
Liepip$ Karlis
Liepip$ Karlis
Liepipé-Liepa Karlis
Liepipd Krisjanis Martind
Liepig$ Krids

1933,
1935,

1894.
1906.

6.VIII
23.VII

1908.

4.9

15.4.

1897.
1893.
1896.
1907.

21.VI
16.1V

Tlaly

60.J.
1918.

1908.
1872.
1909.

1926.
19354
1910.

4 .XII
1.1V
20.XI

15.VI
16.VI
21 TLT

1908.

5.J

1923.
1899,

9.X
20.XI

1905,

1903.

4.1

18972
1900.
68.J.
1923.

1922
1922
1904.

11.1IX
4.111
9.VIII

1909,

1901
1901

1894

141X
A

1876.6.
.30.1

6.X

1909.

1921

syl
1913
1885.

4.111
28.VII

1926.

1900.

24.VII

1913

1904.
1897.

26.1X
16.XI

1904.

1891

LT
1900.
1917
1897.

24 .VII
21.1X
25.VI

1884.

19134

1901

251

11.X
5. LT

Mazsalaca

Mazsalaca

Mazsalaca

Aiviekstes Pukos
Riga, Mirnieku 14-3
AllaZu Jaunbinas
Allazu Jaunbiinas
AllaZu Jaunbiinas
Riga, Lacdplesa 50-24
Rembates Dalderos
Riga, Ciekurkalna 5.%.1.12
Gatartas 0zolkalnos
Allazu Jaunbdnas
Zalinieku pagasta

Riga, Artilerijas 35-1
Krustpils dz.stac.

Riga, Elizabetes 101-3
Riga, Siguldas pr.64-2
Aizputé, Cepla 8
Rézekne II.dzelzc.
Rézekne II.dzelzc.
Babites Zaripos
Jelgava, dz.éka 1
Liepaja, Elevatora
Krustpili, Dzelzcela 6
Ogres Strautipos

Riga, Artilerijas 60-7
AllaZu Jaunbiipas

Riga, Kungu 26-6

Riga, Hospitalu 36-13
Jelgava, Vadopa 64-1
Ventspili, Ugales 22
Riga, Lienes 22-1
Jércénu Brendés
Valmiera, Skolas 22
Salacgriva, Rigas 6
Riga, Stabu 56-7

Riga, Latpleda 58-6
Rankas Darzos

! D1
1 an

k
k

Ramulu Liepkalna

Ramulu Liepkalna

Riga, Siguldas pr. 64-2
Riga, Siguldas pr. 64-2
Riga, Siguldas pr. 64-2
Riga, Siguldas pr. 64-2
Riga, Sadovpikova 14-7
Riga, Kokneses pr. 13-3

Suntazu Veczalmuiza
Rozulu Asteres

Dreiligu Liepziedos
Jelgava, Katolu 29-1

Ligatnes Melngalvjos
Riga, Apes 4-2
Kabiles Jaunsatos




